MATERIA

ideas materialized

VAGABOND OFFICE KIT

Two sizes of decorative and practical boxes and a pen holder are new accessories that can be used as a unit, one within
the other, or on their own. They can be placed in the Vagabond Project recessed accessory box or on any table. Select

one colour Vagabond Office Kit or mix and match the CbM™* colours as you please. For storing things like notebooks,

books, paper clips and pens.

*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black and white


https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/MATERIA_Vagabond-Office-Kit_pen-holder_mustard-yellow-1024x1024.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS

w
pen holder 75 mm
small box 180 mm
large box 300 mm
DESIGNER

Marie Oscarsson

65 mm

100 mm

195 mm

105 mm

40 mm

75 mm



