



## VAGABOND OFFICE KIT

Two sizes of decorative and practical boxes and a pen holder are new accessories that can be used as a unit, one within the other, or on their own. They can be placed in the Vagabond Project recessed accessory box or on any table. Select one colour Vagabond Office Kit or mix and match the CbM\* colours as you please. For storing things like notebooks, books, paper clips and pens.

\*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black and white



## **VARIANTS**

	W	D	Н	
pen holder	75 mm	65 mm	105 mm	
small box	180 mm	100 mm	40 mm	
large box	300 mm	195 mm	<i>7</i> 5 mm	

## **DESIGNER**



Marie Oscarsson